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School Calendar 2025/2026 

August School re-opens & classes commence: 

Wednesday 27th August ‘25 

September  

October- November Mid-Term Break: 

Monday 27th October-Friday 31st October ‘25 

School re-opens Monday 3rd November ‘25 

December Christmas Holidays: 

Monday 22nd December ‘25 - Friday 2nd January ‘26 

Classes dismissed at noon on Friday 19th December ‘25 

January School re-opens: 

Monday 5th January ‘26 

February St. Brigid’s Day-Bank Holiday: 

Monday 2nd February ’26 

Mid-Term Break:  

Thursday 19th February- Friday 20th February ’26 

School re-opens Monday 23rd February ‘26 

March/April St Patrick’s Day-Bank Holiday: 

Tuesday 17th March ‘26 

Easter Holidays: 

Monday 30th March - Friday 10th April ‘26 

Classes dismissed at noon on Friday 27th March ’26  

School re-opens on Monday 13th April ‘26 

May/June Bank Holiday Monday & School Closure:  

Monday 4th May- Friday 8th May ‘26 

School re-opens on Monday 11th May ‘26 

School Closure & Bank Holiday:  

Friday 29th May-Monday 1st June ‘26 

 Summer Holidays: 

Classes dismissed at noon on Friday 26th June ’26 

These dates are subject to change if unforeseen events occur.  There are 182 days in a Primary 

School Year.  An explanation is required following your child’s absence via 

website/email/hard-copy for our records. We are obliged under the Educational Welfare Act 

to report absences in excess of 20 days to Túsla. 

 

School Schedule: 

• 8.40am: Doors open & children attend their class (staff supervision starts from 8.40am) 

• 8.50am: Class teaching begins 

• 10.40am: Break 1 11.00am: Class resumes 

• 12.40pm: Break 2 1.00pm: Class resumes 

• 1.30pm: Junior and Senior Infant students are collected 

• 2.30pm: 1st- 6th Class students are collected 

http://www.carrowhollyns.ie/

